B r i n g s  s e c u r i t y  t o  y o u r  n e t w o r k
Security Gateway
30 Series
Product Highlights
The Clavister Security Gateway 30 Series is designed for
remote offices and branch offices in need of high security
and broad functionality but in a smaller format and with an
attractive price.

 Vibration: 0.41 Grms2 (3-500 Hz)
 Shock: 30 G
 For detailed and current technical specifications, please visit: www.clavister.com
* Release schedule to be announced
 31 33 35
 50 50 50
 7/3 7/3 7/3
 4.000 4.000 4.000
 1 25 50
 3 x 100BASE-TX 3 x 100BASE-TX 3 x 100BASE-TX
 0 4 4
  5 + up to 10 additional Virtual Systems
  5 + up to 10 additional Virtual Routers
Clavister Security Gateway 31
Clavister Security Gateway 31 CLA-APP-SG31
Software Subscriptions - Major and Minor Releases
Standard Unit 12 months CLA-APP-SG31-SS12
Standard Unit 24 months CLA-APP-SG31-SS24
Standard Unit 36 months CLA-APP-SG31-SS36
Hardware Replacement - Next Business Day Shipment & Software Subscription Bundle
Standard Unit 12 Months CLA-APP-SG31-SSHW12
Standard Unit 24 Months CLA-APP-SG31-SSHW24
Standard Unit 36 Months CLA-APP-SG31-SSHW36
License upgrades
SG31 to SG33 License Upgrade  CLA-APP-SG31-SG33
SG31 to SG35 License Upgrade CLA-APP-SG31-SG35
Clavister Security Gateway 33
Clavister Security Gateway 33 CLA-APP-SG33
Software Subscriptions - Major and Minor Releases
Standard Unit 12 months CLA-APP-SG33-SS12
Standard Unit 24 months CLA-APP-SG33-SS24
Standard Unit 36 months CLA-APP-SG33-SS36
Hardware Replacement - Next Business Day Shipment & Software Subscription Bundle
Standard Unit 12 Months CLA-APP-SG33-SSHW12
Standard Unit 24 Months CLA-APP-SG33-SSHW24
Standard Unit 36 Months CLA-APP-SG33-SSHW36
License upgrades
SG33 to SG35 License Upgrade CLA-APP-SG33-SG35
Clavister Security Gateway 35
Clavister Security Gateway 35 CLA-APP-SG35
Software Subscriptions - Major and Minor Releases
Standard Unit 12 months CLA-APP-SG35-SS12
Standard Unit 24 months CLA-APP-SG35-SS24
Standard Unit 36 months CLA-APP-SG35-SS36
Hardware Replacement - Next Business Day Shipment & Software Subscription Bundle
Standard Unit 12 Months CLA-APP-SG35-SSHW12
Standard Unit 24 Months CLA-APP-SG35-SSHW24
Standard Unit 36 Months CLA-APP-SG35-SSHW36
Spare Parts, Accessories and Virtualizations
AC Power Supply for Clavister Security Gateway 30 Series CLA-APP-SG30-ACPSU
Upgrade from 5 to 10 Virtual Systems and Routers CLA-APP-SG30-VSYS10
Clavister Security Gateway 30 Series
A d d i t i o n a l  I n f o r m a t i o n
Torggatan 10, Box 393  •  SE-891 28 ÖRNSKÖLDSVIK  •  SWEDEN
Phone: +46 (0)660 29 92 00  •  Fax: +46 (0) 660 122 50